
Date Day Number of admissions

113/7/1 Mon. 3,293

113/7/2 Tue. 4,046

113/7/3 Wed. 5,558

113/7/4 Thu. 5,846

113/7/5 Fri. 5,337

113/7/6 Sat. 8,202

113/7/7 Sun. 9,062

113/7/8 Mon. 4,170

113/7/9 Tue. 5,113

113/7/10 Wed. 4,393

113/7/11 Thu. 5,348

113/7/12 Fri. 6,408

113/7/13 Sat. 9,687

113/7/14 Sun. 9,465

113/7/15 Mon. 5,444

113/7/16 Tue. 5,926

113/7/17 Wed. 5,831

113/7/18 Thu. 6,695

113/7/19 Fri. 7,885

113/7/20 Sat. 12,116

113/7/21 Sun. 11,695

113/7/22 Mon. 5,517

113/7/23 Tue. 4,896

113/7/24 Wed. 0

113/7/25 Thu. 0

113/7/26 Fri. 4,288

113/7/27 Sat. 11,507

113/7/28 Sun. 15,186

113/7/29 Mon. 9,689

113/7/30 Tue. 8,762

113/7/31 Wed. 6,422

207,787

Taipei Children's Amusement Park
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